
Timestamp Name Company Email Phone number

2023/08/23 9:07:23 AM MDT Bryce Albretsen City of Mesa bryce.albretsen@mesaaz.gov 480-644-4974

2023/08/23 9:07:28 AM MDT Sara Reynolds GLHN Architects & Engineers sreynolds@glhn.com 602.368.9393

2023/08/23 9:08:13 AM MDT Amanda Gonzalez GLHN Architects and Engineers agonzalez@glhn.com 5208814546

2023/08/23 9:08:28 AM MDT Mackenzie Haehl SmithGroup Mackenzie.Haehl@smithgroup.com (602) 284-7276

2023/08/23 9:08:53 AM MDT Karen Ratliff Advanced Structural Engineering, Inc karen.ratliff@advancedstructuraleng.com 602-264-1010

2023/08/23 9:08:57 AM MDT Sarah Betts Martin, White & Griffis Structural Engineers sbetts@mwgstructural.com 5203279491

2023/08/23 9:09:02 AM MDT Robert Burgheimer Sketch Architecture Company rob@sketcharchitecturecompany.com 480-668-8015

2023/08/23 9:09:02 AM MDT Valeria Bravo EPS Group Inc valeria.bravo@epsgroupinc.com (480) 355-0299

2023/08/23 9:09:03 AM MDT Russell Combs GLHN Architects & Engineers rcombs@glhn.com 602 368 9393

2023/08/23 9:12:51 AM MDT Robert Wadsack GH2 Architects rcw@gh2.com 4056155262

2023/08/23 9:12:55 AM MDT Stephanie Gishey City of Mesa Stephanie.Gishey@mesaaz.gov 480-644-4890

Mark Ririe Caruso Turley Scott (CTS) mririe@ctsaz.com 480-774-1704
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